
SENATE DEMOCRATIC CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE OF

POB 4385

Baton Rouge, LA 70821

Troy Carter

COMMITTEE’S REPORT
(filed by committees that support or oppose one or more candidates and/or propositions and that are not candidate committees)

1. Full Name and Address of Political Committee

This report covers from through

3. Type of Report:

180th day prior to primary

90th day prior to primary

30th day prior to primary

10th day prior to primary

10th day prior to general

40th day after general

Annual (future election)

Monthly

Amendment to prior 

report

4. All Committee Officers (including Chairperson, Treasurer, if any, and any other committee officers)

5. Candidates or Propositions the Committee is Supporting or Opposing (use additional sheets if necessary)

7. a. Name of Person Preparing Report

b. Daytime Telephone

8. WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the information contained in this report and the attached schedules is true and correct to the best of our knowledge , 

information and belief, and that no expenditures have been made nor contributions received that have not been reported herein, and that no information 

required to be reported by the Louisiana Campaign Finance Disclosure Act has been deliberately omitted .

Signature of Committee/Chairperson Daytime Telephone

Daytime TelephoneSignature of Committee Treasurer, if any

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 5/01

MARY HOFFMAN

(225) 336-4155

X

This day of , .

OFFICE USE ONLY

July  2017

Schedule A-1

Schedule A-2

Schedule A-3

Schedule E-1

Schedule E-4

Report Includes Schedules:

Report Number:  65217

Date Filed:

a. Name b. Position c. Address

Chairperson

Treasurer

TROY CARTER PO Box 4385

Baton Rouge, LA 70821-4385

6. Is the Committee supporting the entire ticket of a political party? Yes No If “yes”, which party?X Democrat

a. Name & Address of Candidate/Description of Proposition b. Office Sought c. Political Party d. Support/Oppose

On attached sheet

7/6/2017

1/1/2017 6/26/2017

2. Date of Primary

6th

4/29/2017

*
6
5
2
1
7
*
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5. Candidates or Propositions the Committee is Supporting or Opposing (use additional sheets if necessary)

a. Name & Address of Candidate/Description of Proposition b. Office Sought c. Political Party d. Support/Oppose

ED PRICE

2034 S Robert Ave

Gonzales, LA 70737-3715

Senate

Ascension

2

Support
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SUMMARY PAGE

RECEIPTS This Period

1. Contributions (Schedule A-1)

2. In-kind Contributions (Schedule A-2)

3. Campaign paraphernalia sales of $25 or less

$ 163,750.00

$ 9,726.75

$ 0.00

4. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (Lines 1 + 2 +3)

5. Other Receipts (Schedule A-3)

6. Loans Received (Schedule B)

7. Loan Repayments Received (Schedule D)

8. TOTAL RECEIPTS (Lines 4 + 5 + 6 + 7)

$ 173,476.75

$ 397.77

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 173,874.52

DISBURSEMENTS This Period

9. General Expenditures (Schedule E-1)

10. In-Kind Expenditures (Schedule E-2)

11. Contributions made to Candidates (Schedule E-3)

12. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Lines 9 + 10 + 11)

13. Other Disbursements (Schedule E-4)

FINANCIAL SUMMARY Amount

17. Funds on hand at beginning of reporting period
         (Must equal funds on hand at close from last report or -0- if first report for this committee)

18. Plus total receipts this period (less in-kind contributions received)
         (Line 8 above minus line 2 above)

19. Less total disbursements this period (less in-kind expenditures)
         (Line 16 above minus line 10 above)

20. Funds on hand at close of reporting period

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

14. Loan Repayments Made (Schedule B)

15. Funds Loaned (Schedule D)

16. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (Lines 12 + 13 + 14 + 15)

$ 74,306.39

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 74,306.39

$ 8,500.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 82,806.39

$ 121,907.05

$ 164,147.77

$ 82,806.39

$ 203,248.43
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SUMMARY PAGE (continued)

INVESTMENTS Amount

21. Of funds on hand at beginning of reporting period (Line 17, above), amount held in

        investments (i.e., savings accounts, CD’s, money market funds, etc.)

22. Of funds on hand at close of reporting period (Line 20, above), amount held in 

        investments

SPECIAL TRANSACTIONS This Period

23. Contributions received from political committees

        (From Schedules A-1 and A-2)

24. All proceeds from the sale of tickets to fundraising events

        (Receipts from the sale of tickets are contributions and must also be reported on 

        Schedule A-1)

25. Proceeds from the sale of campaign paraphernalia

(Receipts from the sale of campaign paraphernalia are contributions and must also 

be reported on Schedule A-1 or Line 3 above)

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 87,534.82

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

26. Expenditures from petty cash fund

        (Must also be reported on Schedule E-1)

NOTICE

A political committee must register in each calendar year in which it will have over $500 of financial activity. The 

registration is accomplished by filing a Statement of Organization form and paying the $100 filing fee. Statements of 

Organization are filed annually by January 31. Any committee which realizes that it will have over $500 of financial 

activity after January 31 must register within ten days of its realization of that fact. However, if this occurs during the ten 

day period prior to an election the Statement of Organization must be filed within three days.

Political committees must file reports of receipts and disbursements on an annual basis. Annual reports are due by 

February 15 and should cover the preceding calendar year. Also, committees must file reports of receipts and 

disbursements on the same schedule as the candidates it supports or opposes. Reports are also due in connection with 

propositions (ballot issues) the committee supports or opposes. Schedules of reporting and filing dates for all elections 

are available from the Campaign Finance Office.

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/00

$ 0.00
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period, 

except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions 

made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on 

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the 

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals 

at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported 

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ACADIAN AMBULANCE INC.

PO Box 98000

Lafayette, LA 70509-8000

03/23/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ADAMS AND REESE PAC

450 Laurel St

Ste 1900

Baton Rouge, LA 70801-1820

X

05/01/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ASSOCIATED BRANCH PILOTS

PO Box 8563

3813 N. Causeway Blvd #100

Metairie, LA 70011-8563

X

03/27/2017

$1,000.00$1,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ATMOS ENERGY PAC

5430 Lbj Fwy

Ste 160

Dallas, TX 75240-2630

X

05/01/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BANKSTON & ASSOCIATES LLC ATTORNEYS AT

8708 Jefferson Hwy

Ste A

Baton Rouge, LA 70809-2411

03/27/2017

$250.00$250.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BETTER GOVERNMENT PAC (BGPAC)

601 Poydras St

Ste 2600

New Orleans, LA 70130-6029

X

04/20/2017

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 12,250.00

$ 6,750.00
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period, 

except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions 

made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on 

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the 

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals 

at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported 

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

$3,000.00$3,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BUSINESS AFFAIRS RESEARCH PROGRAM

575 N 8th St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5522

X

06/12/2017

$2,500.00$2,500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

JAMES CAILLIER

1 Lee Cir

New Orleans, LA 70130-3931

04/24/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

CLECO

PO Box 5000

Pineville, LA 71361-5000

04/03/2017

$1,000.00$1,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

CONSUMER LENDING ALLIANCE INC.

92 Royster Dr

Crawfordville, FL 32327-4625

05/01/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

COX COMMUNICATIONS

7401 Florida Blvd

Baton Rouge, LA 70806-4188

03/27/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

DFER-LA

2508 Gates Cir

Apt 12

Baton Rouge, LA 70809-1029

X

05/01/2017

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 17,000.00

$ 8,000.00

Page 6 of 25 65217Report Number: SENATE DEMOCRATIC CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE OF



SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period, 

except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions 

made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on 

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the 

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals 

at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported 

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

$1,500.00$1,500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

PO Box 2519

Houston, TX 77252-2519

01/17/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BRIAN FAHRENTHOLD

7107 Blenheim Palace Ln

Houston, TX 77095-3563

05/01/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

FRIEDKIN BUSINESS SERVICES (FBS)

PO Box 41143

Houston, TX 77241-1143

05/01/2017

$1,000.00$1,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

GLAZERS LOUISIANA PAC

PO Box 44032

Baton Rouge, LA 70804-4032

X

05/10/2017

$2,500.00$2,500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

JIM HARRIS

521 Laurel St

Baton Rouge, LA 70801-1813

04/12/2017

$5,000.00$3,500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

HAYNIE & ASSOCIATES INC

PO Box 52129

Lafayette, LA 70505-2129

05/10/2017

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 14,000.00

$ 1,000.00
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period, 

except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions 

made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on 

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the 

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals 

at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported 

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

MR. JOSEPH A. JAEGER, JR

PO Box 6917

Metairie, LA 70009-6917

05/01/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

JOEL T. CHAISSON II CAMPAIGN FUND

PO Box 1255

Destrehan, LA 70047-1255

X

03/28/2017

$2,500.00$2,500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

JOHN BEL EDWARDS FOR LA LEADERSHIP

125 E Pine St

Ponchatoula, LA 70454-2501

X

05/09/2017

$1,000.00$1,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

JONES WALKER  LLP

8555 United Plaza Blvd

Baton Rouge, LA 70809-7028

05/01/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LA ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS

666 North St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5419

X

04/21/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LA AUTOMOBILE DEALERS ELECTION ACTION CO

7526 Picardy Ave

Baton Rouge, LA 70808-4333

X

03/06/2017

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 14,500.00

$ 8,500.00
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period, 

except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions 

made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on 

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the 

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals 

at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported 

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

$2,500.00$2,500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LA CPA POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (LA CP

200 Veterans Memorial Blvd

Ste 500

Kenner, LA 70062-4997

X

04/10/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LA DENTAL PAC (DAP-PAC)

7833 Office Park Blvd

Baton Rouge, LA 70809-7604

X

05/01/2017

$1,000.00$1,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LA HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION PAC (HOSPAC)

9521 Brookline Ave

Baton Rouge, LA 70809-1431

X

05/01/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LA LIFE UNDERWRITERS PAC (LA LUPAC)

5526 Galeria Dr

Baton Rouge, LA 70816-8020

X

01/17/2017

$4,000.00$4,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LA MANUFACTURERS PAC (LAMP)

301 Main St

Ste 2040

Baton Rouge, LA 70801-0009

X

05/11/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LA REALTORS PAC

PO Box 14780

Baton Rouge, LA 70898-4780

X

03/28/2017

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 13,500.00

$ 13,500.00
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period, 

except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions 

made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on 

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the 

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals 

at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported 

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

$3,500.00$3,500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LA RESTAURANT ASSN HOSPITALITY PAC (HOST

2700 N Arnoult Rd

Metairie, LA 70002-5916

X

04/06/2017

$1,000.00$1,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LA SHERIFFS' & DEPUTIES' PAC

1175 Nicholson Dr

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-7535

X

05/01/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LAKE CHARLES PILOTS INC.

4902 Ihles Rd

Ste A

Lake Charles, LA 70605-5905

04/03/2017

$2,500.00$2,500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LAW OFFICES OF DAN A. ROBIN JR. LLC

2203 Pakenham Dr

Chalmette, LA 70043-4723

05/01/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LFT-PAC

9623 Brookline Ave

Baton Rouge, LA 70809-1433

X

04/19/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LONG LAW FIRM LLP

4041 Essen Ln

Ste 500

Baton Rouge, LA 70809-7319

05/01/2017

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 17,500.00

$ 9,500.00
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period, 

except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions 

made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on 

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the 

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals 

at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported 

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

$2,000.00$1,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LOUISIANA ASSOC. NURSE PRACTITIONERS PAC

5713 Superior Dr

Ste A

Baton Rouge, LA 70816-8015

X

04/03/2017

$2,000.00$1,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LOUISIANA ASSOC. NURSE PRACTITIONERS PAC

5713 Superior Dr

Ste A

Baton Rouge, LA 70816-8015

X

05/02/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LOUISIANA ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

442 Europe St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-6490

X

04/03/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LOUISIANA ASSOCIATION OF EDUCATORS (LAE

PO Box 479

Baton Rouge, LA 70821-0479

X

04/21/2017

$3,000.00$3,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LOUISIANA ECONOMIC EXPANSION PROGRAM

575 N 8th St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5522

06/12/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LOUISIANA NURSING HOME PAC

7844 Office Park Blvd

Baton Rouge, LA 70809-7603

X

05/01/2017

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 20,000.00

$ 17,000.00
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period, 

except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions 

made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on 

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the 

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals 

at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported 

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LOUISIANA OIL MARKETERS ASSOC PAC

PO Box 80357

Baton Rouge, LA 70898-0357

X

04/17/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LOUISIANA WORKERS' COMPENSATION CORP. (L

2237 S Acadian Thruway

Ste 102

Baton Rouge, LA 70808-2371

03/28/2017

$1,000.00$1,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

MAPES & MAPES INC

731 Lakeland Dr

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-4448

05/01/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

NORPAC LLC

9 Forrest Ct

Metairie, LA 70001-6155

X

03/27/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

WILLIAM A. OLIVER

345 Harbor Dr

Old Hickory, TN 37138-1120

05/10/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

PESTPAC

3042 Old Forge Dr

Ste C

Baton Rouge, LA 70808-3182

X

05/01/2017

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 12,500.00

$ 6,000.00

Page 12 of 25 65217Report Number: SENATE DEMOCRATIC CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE OF



SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period, 

except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions 

made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on 

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the 

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals 

at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported 

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

PHRMA

950 F St NW

Ste 300

Washington, DC 20004-1492

X

04/18/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

PUBLIC SYSTEMS ASSOCIATES INC. (PSA)

2431 S Acadian Thruway

Ste 570

Baton Rouge, LA 70808-2381

04/13/2017

$2,500.00$2,500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ROBIN & ASSOCIATES

81125 Highway 1129

Covington, LA 70435-8221

05/01/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

JAMES SANDEFUR

219 Blue Bush Rd

Oakdale, LA 71463-4911

03/15/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

SEAPAC

8712 Highway 23

Belle Chasse, LA 70037-2228

X

04/03/2017

$7,500.00$7,500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

TALBOT CARMOUCHE & MARCELLO; 

CARMOUCHE

17405 Perkins Rd

Baton Rouge, LA 70810-3824

05/18/2017

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 30,000.00

$ 10,000.00
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period, 

except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions 

made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on 

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the 

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals 

at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported 

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

THE CASTILLE GROUP LLC

450 Laurel St

Ste 1900

Baton Rouge, LA 70801-1820

04/17/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

GERALD J. THEUNISSEN

436 2nd St

Jennings, LA 70546-5408

03/30/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

TPG PAC INC.

1200 Camellia Blvd

Ste 1

Lafayette, LA 70508-6163

X

05/01/2017

$1,000.00$1,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

TRANSPAC (LA MOTOR TRANSPORT ASSN INC.)

PO Box 80278

Baton Rouge, LA 70898-0278

X

04/10/2017

$5,000.00$5,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

UA PLUMBERS & STEAMFITTERS LOCAL 60 THOM

3515 N I 10 Service Rd W

P.O. Box 8428

Metairie, LA 70002-5976

X

03/21/2017

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

T E WILLIAMS

1132 Woodstone Dr

Baton Rouge, LA 70808-5172

05/01/2017

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 12,500.00

$ 163,750.00

$ 6,500.00 $ 86,750.00
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SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

The following information must be provided for all in-kind contributions received by the committee during this reporting 

period. Inkind contributions made by the committee (i.e. in-kind expenditures) are reported on SCHEDULE E-2: IN-KIND 

EXPENDITURES.  In Column 1, check “yes” if the in-kind contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For 

anonymous contributions see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals 

and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of In-Kind Contributor 2. In-Kind Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

b. Date(s) c. Amount(s)a. Description(s)

$125.00$125.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ALEXANDRIA FIREFIGHTERS LOCAL 540

PO Box 13296

Alexandria, LA 71315-3296

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

$300.00$150.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BATON ROUGE FIRE FIGHTER

8011 Merle Gustafson Dr

Baton Rouge

Scotlandville, LA 70807-5202

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

$300.00$150.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BATON ROUGE FIRE FIGHTER

8011 Merle Gustafson Dr

Baton Rouge

Scotlandville, LA 70807-5202

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

$2,166.93$2,166.93

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

COURSON NICKEL LLC

453 Lafayette St

Ste A

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5434

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

DON'S SPECIALTY MEATS

730 I-10 SOUTH FRONTAGE

Scott, LA 70583

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

$422.82$422.82

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ENPAC LOUISIANA

425 W Capitol Ave

Ste 40B

Little Rock, AR 72201-3488

X

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 3,514.75

$ 422.82
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SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

The following information must be provided for all in-kind contributions received by the committee during this reporting 

period. Inkind contributions made by the committee (i.e. in-kind expenditures) are reported on SCHEDULE E-2: IN-KIND 

EXPENDITURES.  In Column 1, check “yes” if the in-kind contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For 

anonymous contributions see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals 

and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of In-Kind Contributor 2. In-Kind Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

b. Date(s) c. Amount(s)a. Description(s)

$1,500.00$1,500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

HAYNIE & ASSOCIATES INC

PO Box 52129

Lafayette, LA 70505-2129

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

$1,000.00$1,000.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

LOUISIANA OYSTER TASK FORCE

2000 Quail Dr

Baton Rouge, LA 70808-9038

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

$500.00$250.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

NEW ORLEANS FIREFIGHTERS

3520 General Degaulle Dr

Ste 3001

New Orleans, LA 70114-6762

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

$500.00$250.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

NEW ORLEANS FIREFIGHTERS

3520 General Degaulle Dr

Ste 3001

New Orleans, LA 70114-6762

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

$362.00$362.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

OPTOMETRIST ASSOCIATION OF LOUISIANA

115 N 13th St

Oakdale, LA 71463-2742

X

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

$650.00$650.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

RUTH'S CHRIS STEAK HOUSE

4836 Constitution Ave

Baton Rouge, LA 70808-3323

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 4,012.00

$ 362.00
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SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

The following information must be provided for all in-kind contributions received by the committee during this reporting 

period. Inkind contributions made by the committee (i.e. in-kind expenditures) are reported on SCHEDULE E-2: IN-KIND 

EXPENDITURES.  In Column 1, check “yes” if the in-kind contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For 

anonymous contributions see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals 

and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of In-Kind Contributor 2. In-Kind Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

b. Date(s) c. Amount(s)a. Description(s)

$200.00$200.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

GREG TARVER

2062 N Cross Dr

Shreveport, LA 71107-9418

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

$500.00$500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

WALK-ON'S CATERING

2012 Forest Dr

Port Allen, LA 70767-3538

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

$1,500.00$1,500.00

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

WE DAT'S CHICKEN AND SHRIMP

1407 Canal St

New Orleans, LA 70112-2714

04/24/2017Catering for fund 

raiser

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

N/A

N/A

$ 2,200.00

$ 9,726.75

$ 0.00 $ 784.82
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SCHEDULE A-3: OTHER RECEIPTS

This schedule is used to report those receipts that are not “contributions”; that is, monies received by the committee that 

are not paid to it for the purpose of supporting, opposing or otherwise influencing the nomination or election of candidates 

to public office or supporting or opposing propositions or questions submitted to the voters . Examples include interest or 

investment income. Receipts should be reported on this schedule only if they have not been reported elsewhere in 

this report. The explanation of the receipt should state the reason the payment was made to the committee.

1. Name and Address of Source 4. Amount3. Date2. Explanation

$97.77LIBERTY BANK & TRUST CO.

4707 Perkins Rd

Baton Rouge, LA 70808-3040

05/31/2017Interest

$300.00TANK AND THE BANGAS LLC

4628 Touro St

New Orleans, LA 70122-3934

03/21/2017Refund for Music Deposit

5. Total OTHER RECEIPTS during this reporting period
Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

$ 397.77
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SCHEDULE E-1: GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Use this schedule to report information on most committee expenditures, during this reporting period. If the expenditure 

directly benefited a particular candidate(s), list the candidate(s) ’ name under Item 1. However, (1) in-kind expenditures, 

and (2) expenditures to candidates or their committees should be reported on SCHEDULES E-2 and E-3, 

respectively, and should not be reported on this schedule. An “expenditure” is any payment made for the purpose of 

supporting or opposing the election of a candidate for public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question 

submitted to the voters. Expenditures include monies spent for the committee’s general operating expenses . Any 

payments made that are not “expenditures” should be reported on SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS. Totals 

and subtotals at bottom of page are optional but will assist in completing the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient 2. Expenditures this Reporting Period

c. Amount(s)a. Date(s) b. Purpose(s)

ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES

PO Box 382110

Cambridge MA2238-2110

Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

03/15/2017 Service Fee $ 106.42

ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES

PO Box 382110

Cambridge MA2238-2110

Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

04/05/2017 Service Fee $ 75.00

ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES

PO Box 382110

Cambridge MA2238-2110

Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

04/07/2017 Service Fee $ 9.50

ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES

PO Box 382110

Cambridge MA2238-2110

Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

04/12/2017 Service Fee $ 72.40

ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES

PO Box 382110

Cambridge MA2238-2110

Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

04/24/2017 Service Fee $ 71.05

ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES

PO Box 382110

Cambridge MA2238-2110

Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

05/03/2017 Service Fee $ 84.50

B & B STAFF-TENDERS

2321 Torrey Pine Dr

Baton Rouge, LA 70816-1069

06/07/2017 Event Servers $ 1,955.00

BIN Q FINE WINE & SPIRITS

3911 Perkins Rd

Baton Rouge, LA 70808-2954

05/02/2017 Beverages $ 2,345.23

3. SUBTOTAL (optional)

4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule)
Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

$ 4,719.10
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SCHEDULE E-1: GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Use this schedule to report information on most committee expenditures, during this reporting period. If the expenditure 

directly benefited a particular candidate(s), list the candidate(s) ’ name under Item 1. However, (1) in-kind expenditures, 

and (2) expenditures to candidates or their committees should be reported on SCHEDULES E-2 and E-3, 

respectively, and should not be reported on this schedule. An “expenditure” is any payment made for the purpose of 

supporting or opposing the election of a candidate for public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question 

submitted to the voters. Expenditures include monies spent for the committee’s general operating expenses . Any 

payments made that are not “expenditures” should be reported on SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS. Totals 

and subtotals at bottom of page are optional but will assist in completing the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient 2. Expenditures this Reporting Period

c. Amount(s)a. Date(s) b. Purpose(s)

CAMPAIGN FINANCE

PO Box 4368

Baton Rouge, LA 70821-4368

01/19/2017 Statement of 

Organization Fee

$ 100.00

CATHY R. WELLS

635 Marilyn Dr

Baton Rouge, LA 70815-4413

06/07/2017 Event Coor. $ 3,000.00

DOUG OLINDE LLC

1428 Seaboard Ave

Baton Rouge, LA 70810-6261

05/02/2017 Rentals $ 3,526.60

DSCC FEDERAL

PO Box 4385

Baton Rouge, LA 70821-4385

04/10/2017 Printing $ 465.26

H&H PROMOTIONS

1818 Wooddale Blvd

Ste A

Baton Rouge, LA 70806-1540

05/02/2017 Sponsor Gifts $ 5,935.35

H&H PROMOTIONS

1818 Wooddale Blvd

Ste A

Baton Rouge, LA 70806-1540

06/07/2017 Sponsor Gifts $ 423.84

HEP CAT ENTERPRISES

438 Calhoun St

New Orleans, LA 70118-5717

04/04/2017 Entertainment $ 750.00

HEP CAT ENTERPRISES

438 Calhoun St

New Orleans, LA 70118-5717

04/20/2017 Entertainment $ 750.00

3. SUBTOTAL (optional)

4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule)
Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

$ 14,951.05
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SCHEDULE E-1: GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Use this schedule to report information on most committee expenditures, during this reporting period. If the expenditure 

directly benefited a particular candidate(s), list the candidate(s) ’ name under Item 1. However, (1) in-kind expenditures, 

and (2) expenditures to candidates or their committees should be reported on SCHEDULES E-2 and E-3, 

respectively, and should not be reported on this schedule. An “expenditure” is any payment made for the purpose of 

supporting or opposing the election of a candidate for public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question 

submitted to the voters. Expenditures include monies spent for the committee’s general operating expenses . Any 

payments made that are not “expenditures” should be reported on SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS. Totals 

and subtotals at bottom of page are optional but will assist in completing the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient 2. Expenditures this Reporting Period

c. Amount(s)a. Date(s) b. Purpose(s)

JWP STUDIO LLC

1654 Stumpf Blvd

Terrytown, LA 70056-3921

04/20/2017 Photography $ 1,326.30

KIMBERLY THOMAS

66 Grand Canyon Dr

New Orleans, LA 70131-8635

06/07/2017 Beverages pd to Winn 

Dixie Government St. BR 

70806

$ 71.05

KIMMIE TALK CONSULTING LLC

66 Grand Canyon Dr

New Orleans, LA 70131-8635

03/09/2017 Event Coor. $ 3,500.00

KIMMIE TALK CONSULTING LLC

66 Grand Canyon Dr

New Orleans, LA 70131-8635

04/04/2017 Event Coor. $ 3,500.00

KIMMIE TALK CONSULTING LLC

66 Grand Canyon Dr

New Orleans, LA 70131-8635

05/02/2017 Event Coor. $ 3,500.00

KIMMIE TALK CONSULTING LLC

66 Grand Canyon Dr

New Orleans, LA 70131-8635

06/07/2017 Event Coor. $ 3,500.00

KT CONSULTING LLC

66 Grand Canyon Dr

New Orleans, LA 70131-8635

01/17/2017 PAC Organizer $ 3,500.00

LIBBY'S FLOWERS LLC

36544 Carlino Ct

Prairieville, LA 70769-3440

05/02/2017 Decorations $ 895.87

3. SUBTOTAL (optional)

4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule)
Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

$ 19,793.22
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SCHEDULE E-1: GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Use this schedule to report information on most committee expenditures, during this reporting period. If the expenditure 

directly benefited a particular candidate(s), list the candidate(s) ’ name under Item 1. However, (1) in-kind expenditures, 

and (2) expenditures to candidates or their committees should be reported on SCHEDULES E-2 and E-3, 

respectively, and should not be reported on this schedule. An “expenditure” is any payment made for the purpose of 

supporting or opposing the election of a candidate for public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question 

submitted to the voters. Expenditures include monies spent for the committee’s general operating expenses . Any 

payments made that are not “expenditures” should be reported on SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS. Totals 

and subtotals at bottom of page are optional but will assist in completing the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient 2. Expenditures this Reporting Period

c. Amount(s)a. Date(s) b. Purpose(s)

LOUISIANA DEMOCRATIC PARTY

PO Box 4385

Baton Rouge, LA 70821-4385

04/04/2017 Voter File $ 5,000.00

LOUISIANA MUSEUM FOUNDATION

660 N 4th St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5342

03/23/2017 Venue $ 3,000.00

LOUISIANA STATE MUSEUM BATON ROUGE

660 N 4th St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5342

03/23/2017 Venue $ 1,600.00

MELISSA M. BROUSSARD

498 Laurelleaf Ln

Covington, LA 70433-7204

01/17/2017 Fundraising consultant $ 2,000.00

MELISSA M. BROUSSARD

498 Laurelleaf Ln

Covington, LA 70433-7204

03/09/2017 Fundraising consultant $ 1,000.00

MELISSA M. BROUSSARD

498 Laurelleaf Ln

Covington, LA 70433-7204

04/24/2017 Fundraising consultant $ 1,000.00

MICHELLE BRISTER'S CONSULTING

14922 Karlyn Ct

Pride, LA 70770-9610

05/02/2017 Event Planter $ 4,000.00

MICHELLE FOGG BRISTER

14922 Karlyn Ct

Pride, LA 70770-9610

05/02/2017 Decorations - pd to 

Michael's Airline Hwy BR 

LA

$ 75.02

3. SUBTOTAL (optional)

4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule)
Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

$ 17,675.02
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SCHEDULE E-1: GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Use this schedule to report information on most committee expenditures, during this reporting period. If the expenditure 

directly benefited a particular candidate(s), list the candidate(s) ’ name under Item 1. However, (1) in-kind expenditures, 

and (2) expenditures to candidates or their committees should be reported on SCHEDULES E-2 and E-3, 

respectively, and should not be reported on this schedule. An “expenditure” is any payment made for the purpose of 

supporting or opposing the election of a candidate for public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question 

submitted to the voters. Expenditures include monies spent for the committee’s general operating expenses . Any 

payments made that are not “expenditures” should be reported on SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS. Totals 

and subtotals at bottom of page are optional but will assist in completing the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient 2. Expenditures this Reporting Period

c. Amount(s)a. Date(s) b. Purpose(s)

MPRESS

4100 Howard Ave

New Orleans, LA 70125-1325

06/07/2017 Printing $ 296.52

OURSO BEYCHOK INC.

352 Napoleon St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5939

05/15/2017 Postage pd to USPS - 

Direct Mail for Ed Price

$ 2,469.00

OURSO BEYCHOK INC.

352 Napoleon St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5939

05/15/2017 Phone Bank benefitting 

Ed Price

$ 315.00

OURSO BEYCHOK INC.

352 Napoleon St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5939

05/15/2017 Direct Mail benefitting Ed 

Price

$ 3,585.00

OURSO BEYCHOK INC.

352 Napoleon St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5939

05/15/2017 FaceBook Ads purchased 

for Ed Price

$ 480.00

OURSO BEYCHOK INC.

352 Napoleon St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5939

05/25/2017 Postage pd to USPS - 

Direct Mail for Ed Price

$ 1,619.00

OURSO BEYCHOK INC.

352 Napoleon St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5939

05/25/2017 Advertising purchased for 

Ed Price

$ 1,744.68

OURSO BEYCHOK INC.

352 Napoleon St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5939

05/25/2017 Phone Bank benefitting 

Ed Price

$ 315.00

3. SUBTOTAL (optional)

4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule)
Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

$ 10,824.20
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SCHEDULE E-1: GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Use this schedule to report information on most committee expenditures, during this reporting period. If the expenditure 

directly benefited a particular candidate(s), list the candidate(s) ’ name under Item 1. However, (1) in-kind expenditures, 

and (2) expenditures to candidates or their committees should be reported on SCHEDULES E-2 and E-3, 

respectively, and should not be reported on this schedule. An “expenditure” is any payment made for the purpose of 

supporting or opposing the election of a candidate for public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question 

submitted to the voters. Expenditures include monies spent for the committee’s general operating expenses . Any 

payments made that are not “expenditures” should be reported on SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS. Totals 

and subtotals at bottom of page are optional but will assist in completing the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient 2. Expenditures this Reporting Period

c. Amount(s)a. Date(s) b. Purpose(s)

OURSO BEYCHOK INC.

352 Napoleon St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5939

05/25/2017 Direct Mail benefitting Ed 

Price

$ 3,520.00

OURSO BEYCHOK INC.

352 Napoleon St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5939

05/25/2017 FaceBook Ads purchased 

for Ed Price

$ 75.00

REX'S SOUND LLC

1608 S Jefferson Davis Pkwy

New Orleans, LA 70125-2749

04/20/2017 Entertainment $ 650.00

SCHNEIDER PAPER PRODUCTS INC

PO Box 66750

Baton Rouge, LA 70896-6750

04/24/2017 Paper Supplies $ 611.29

SIMMONS PRESS

PO Box 57652

New Orleans LA70157-7652

New Orleans, LA 70157-7652

04/20/2017 Printing $ 1,090.59

TANK AND THE BANGAS LLC

4628 Touro St

New Orleans, LA 70122-3934

01/17/2017 Entertainment $ 300.00

THE UPS STORE

721 Government St

Ste 103

Baton Rouge, LA 70802-6029

06/07/2017 Printing $ 96.92

3. SUBTOTAL (optional)

4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule)
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$ 6,343.80

$ 74,306.39
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SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

This schedule is used to report those disbursements that are not “expenditures”; that is, monies paid by the committee that 

are not paid for the purpose of supporting, opposing or otherwise influencing the nomination or election of a candidate to 

public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question submitted to the voters . Examples include the payment of 

taxes or the refund of contributions. Disbursements should be reported on this schedule only if they have not been 

reported elsewhere in this report. The explanation of the disbursement should state the reason the payment was made by 

the committee.

1. Name and Address of Recipient 4. Amount2. Date 3. Explanation

LOUISIANA DEMOCRATIC PARTY

PO Box 4385

Baton Rouge, LA 70821-4385

06/07/2017 Contribution $ 8,500.00

5. Total OTHER DISBURSEMENTS during this reporting period
Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

$ 8,500.00
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